1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Power Back-Up Capacitors NEDZP Series
NIC P/N
Case Size
(mm)
Lead-Space

                                 third digit is no. of zeros
               Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
*Contact NIC for information on ordering series connected, high voltage parts.
2
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NEDZP Series
CASE DIMENSIONS (mm)
NIC P/N
DIMENSIONS (mm)
L max. W ± 0.5 T ± 0.5 S d
NEDZP474Z5V8.5X16AF
16.0 17.0 8.5
5.1
0.6
NEDZP474Z5V8.5X16BF 12.1
NEDZP105Z5V8.5X24AF
24.0 17.0 8.5
5.1
0.6
NEDZP105Z5V8.5X24BF 12.1
NEDZP155Z5V8.5X24AF
24.0 17.0 8.5
5.1
0.6
NEDZP155Z5V8.5X24BF 12.1
NEDZP335Z5V10.5X34AF
34.0 21.0 10.5
5.5
0.6
NEDZP335Z5V10.5X34BF 15.5
NEDZP475Z5V10.5X39AF
39.0 21.0 10.5
5.5
0.6
NEDZP475Z5V10.5X39BF 15.5
W ± 0.5 max.
T ± 0.5 max.
S ± 0.5 max.
W ± 0.5 max.
L
 m
a
x
.
1
0
 m
in
.
5
 m
in
.
φd ± 0.05
Copper Clad Steel Wire (Sn fi nish)
T ± 0.5 max.
L max.
Sleeve
Power Back-Up Capacitors